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don’t know

Percentage of current DFID Malawi staff

ensures that monitoring and evaluation
and other information is used to

improve the outcomes of its work

monitors and evaluates
progress appropriately

effectively manages projects

identifies and manages risks well

has strong leadership within
the country office

is achieving the planned outputs
for its work

has set itself appropriate goals
and targets

is using the most effective
modalities to achieve its goals

has good policies and strategies

is focussing on the right areas of
need in Malawi

has a good understanding of
the country context

agree or strongly agree neither agree nor disagree disagree or strongly disagree

% current staff 
that agree or 
strongly agree 
compared to 
former staff

+1

+8

+14

+10

+10

+10

+36

+36

+1

+5

+29

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
The DFID Malawi country office... 
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+39

+15

+19

-35

+17

-2

+27

+45

+11

+4
has appropriate office facilities

which it makes good use of

has well functioning IT systems

has good financial management
systems

manages data and documents well

has effective procurement systems

has effective human resources systems

has sufficient staff

has staff with the right skills

has well motivated staff

shares and manages information and
knowledge well

don’t knowagree or strongly agree neither agree nor disagree disagree or strongly disagree

% current staff 
that agree or 
strongly agree 
compared to 
former staff

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements? 
The DFID Malawi country office...
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+21

+24

+46

+11

+14

+10
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don’t knowagree or strongly agree neither agree nor disagree disagree or strongly disagree

works effectively with DFID in London
and East Kilbride

works effectively with other donors

works effectively with civil
society organisations

works effectively with the
British High Commission

works effectively with other UK
government departments

works effectively with the Government
of Malawi

works effectively with the Malawian
Ministry of Finance

works effectively with sector ministries

works effectively with district government

% current staff 
that agree or 
strongly agree 
compared to 
former staff

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Where appropriate, the DFID Malawi country office... 


